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Statistical Profile, Fiscal Year 2000/2001

COLLECTIONS

Books (cataloged volumes)*

Bound Periodicals

Serial Subscriptions

Government Documents
Microforms

CD-ROM & Internet Databases**
Manuscripts & Archives (linear feet)

Sound Recordings (CD, audiotape, phono), Films &

Videotapes, Graphic and Cartographic Materials
SERVICES

Circulation (all areas)
General
Reserve
Interlibrary Loan
Borrowed
Loaned
Document Delivery on Campus
Information Services to Groups (calendar year)
Number of Presentations
Number of Persons Served
Typical Week Statistics
Reference Transactions (all areas)***
Patron Gate count (all areas)***
Extended Campus
Requests for Service
Document Deliveries

EXPENDITURES
Books, Videos, €tc.
Serials (all formats)

Personnel and Other Operating Expenses
Total Expenditures

* includes the withdrawal of 7,628 items.

** Approximately 5,000 periodicals in full-text are accessible within these electronic

databases.

*** Reduction possibly due to the discontinuance of LME classes delivered in the

Library

598,189
79,365
4,376
375,073
1,385,557
711

7,262

18,485

89,873
13,656

5,642
5,682
845

586
15,718

36,246
391,181

4,497
3,030

$403,429

$1,506,972
$2,286,868
$4,197,269



Statistical Profile, Fiscal Y ear 1999/2000

COLLECTIONS

Books (cataloged volumes)

Bound Periodicals

Serial Subscriptions

Government Documents (not counted el sewhere)
Microforms

CD-ROM & Internet Databases*

Manuscripts & Archives (linear feet)

Sound Recordings (CD, audiotape, phono)

Films & Videotapes, Graphic and Cartographic Materials

SERVICES

Circulation
General
Reserve
Interlibrary Loan
Borrowed
Loaned
Document Delivery on Campus
Information Services to Groups (calendar year)
Number of Presentations
Number of Persons Served
Typical Week Satistics
Reference Transactions (all areas)**
Patron Gate count (all areas)**
Extended Campus
Requests for Service
Document Deliveries

EXPENDITURES

Books, Videos, etc.
Serials (all formats)
Personnel and Other Operating Expenses
Total Expenditures

* Approximately 5,000 periodicals in full-text are accessible within these electronic

databases.

**Figures are extrapolated from typical week statistics as compiled for biennial IPEDS

report in November 2000

591,912
97,509
4,564
371,820
2,651,784
338

4,637

93,955

139,447
12,904

5,786
6,592
1,151

531
11,873

65,800
671,500

2,587
2,907

$459,917

$1,043,929
$2,026,318
$4,429,622



Statistical Profile, Fiscal Y ear 1998

COLLECTIONS

Books (cataloged volumes)

Bound Periodicals

Serial Subscriptions (includes electronic)
Government Documents (not counted elsewhere)
Microforms

CD-ROM & Internet Databases

Manuscripts & Archives (linear feet)

Sound Recordings (CD, audiotape, phono), Films &
Videotapes, Graphic and Cartographic Materials

SERVICE

Circulation

Generd

Reserve
Interlibrary Loan

Borrowed

Lent

Document Delivery on Campus
Information Services to Groups (calendar year)

Number of Presentations

Number of Persons Served
Typical Week Satistics

Reference Transactions (all areas)

Patron Gate count (all areas)
Extended Campus

Requests for Service

Document Deliveries

EXPENDITURES

Books, Videos, etc.
Serias (al formats)
Personnel and Other Operating Costs
Total Expenditures

573,650
90,622
5,197
284,655
2,626,513
784*
4,583

89,387

128,466
19,916

6,335
7,202
1,525

571
13,260

55,568**
719,716**

935
4,948

$364,323

$1,165,847
$3,408,721
$4,938,891

*3,458 periodicalsin full text are accessible within these electronic databases
**Figures are extrapolated from typical week statistics compiled for IPEDS reporting



Statistical Profile, Fiscal Year 1997

COLLECTIONS

Books (cataloged volumes)

Bound Periodicals

Serial Subscriptions (includes electronic)

Government Documents (not counted elsewhere)

Microforms

CD-ROM & Internet Databases

Manuscripts & Archives (linear feet)

Sound Recordings (CD, audiotape, records),
Graphic and Cartographic Materials

Films & Videos

Graphic Materias (ERC & Museum)

Cartographic Materias

Totd

SERVICES

Circulation
Genera
Reserve
Interlibrary Loan
Borrowed
Lent
Document Delivery on Campus
Extended Campus
Requests for Service
Document Deliveries
Information Servicesto Groups (calendar year)
Number of Presentations
Number of Persons Served
Typical Week Satistics
Gate Count (all areas)
Reference Transactions (all areas)

EXPENDITURES

Books, Videos, etc.

Serids (al formats)

Personnel and Other Operating Costs
Total Expenditures

562,759
87,531
5,100
277,821
2,598,577
725
4,546

18,064
4,421
55,748
11,154
3,626,446

211,332
20,384

6,246
7,496
1,074

1,423
8,042

621
16,837

602,926
59,169

$426,255

$1,011,660
$3,130,294
$4,568,209



Statistical Profile, Fiscal Y ear 1996

COLLECTIONS

Books

Serial Subscriptions

Government Documents (not counted elsewhere)
Microforms

Computer Files (CDs, diskettes, tapes)
Manuscripts & Archives (linear feet)

Sound Recordings (CDs, tapes, records)

Films & Videos

Graphic Materials (ERC & Museum)
Cartographic Materials

SERVICES

Circulation
Generd

Reserve

Interlibrary Loan
Borrowed
Lent

Information Services to Groups (calendar year)
Number of Presentations
Number of Persons Served

Typical Week Satistics
Public Service Hours (main library)
Gate Count (all areas)
Reference Transactions (all areas)

EXPENDITURES

Books

Serials

Personnel and Other Operating Expenses
Total Expenditures

Data taken from internal reports

555,016
4,603
274,408
2,567,355
1,673
4,441
11,340
4,196
55,323
10,854

328,278
22,827

4,591
8,786

596
16,179

107
17,606
1,695

$379,843
$684,293
$3,244,139
$4,308,275



Statistical Profile, Fiscal Year 1995

COLLECTIONS

Books

Serial Subscriptions

Government Documents (not counted elsewhere)
Microforms

Computer Files (CDs, diskettes, tapes)
Manuscripts & Archives (linear feet)

Sound Recordings (CDs, tapes, records)

Films & Videos

Graphic Materials (ERC & Museum)
Cartographic Materials 10,362

SERVICES

Circulation
Generd
Reserve
Extended Campus
Requests Received
Items Delivered
Information Services to Groups (calendar year 1995)
Number of Presentations
Number of Persons Served
Typical Week Satistics
Gate Count (all areas)
Reference Transactions (all service areas)

EXPENDITURES

Books

Serias

Other Operating Costs
Total Expenditures

Data taken from internal reports

536,509
5,299
273,937
2,497,121
404
4,285
11,184
4,031
53,791

268,987
30,353

885
5163

615
15,715

490,165
101,835

$410,561
$802,923
$2,651,105.12
$3,864,589.12



Statistical Profile, Fiscal Year 1994

COLLECTIONS

Books

Serial Subscriptions

Government Documents (not counted elsewhere)
Microforms

Computer Files (CDs, diskettes, tapes)
Manuscripts & Archives (linear feet)

Sound Recordings (CDs, tapes, records)

Films & Videos

Graphic Materials (ERC & Museum)
Cartographic Materials

SERVICES

Circulation
Generd
Reserve
Interlibrary Loan
Borrowed
Lent
Information Services to Groups (calendar year 1994)
Number of Presentations
Number of Persons Served
Typical Week Satistics
Public Service Hours (main library)
Gate Count (all areas)
Reference Transactions (all areas)

EXPENDITURES

Books

Books

Other Operating Costs
Total Expenditures

530,887
4,884
263,650
2,444,513
173

4,060
10,992
3,960
53,518
9,926

253,413
71,849

5,504
5,697

510
17,623

94.25
14,728
2,526

$344,473
$816,462
$2,270,519
$3,431,454
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