Western Kentucky University TopSCHOLAR®

Annual Reports, Reports, and Statistics

Library Publications

8-1-2003

University Libraries, 1994-2001: Statistics

Follow this and additional works at: http://digitalcommons.wku.edu/ulstats

Recommended Citation

"University Libraries, 1994-2001: Statistics" (2003). Annual Reports, Reports, and Statistics. Paper 3. http://digital commons.wku.edu/ulstats/3

 $This Article is brought to you for free and open access by TopSCHOLAR^{\circ}. It has been accepted for inclusion in Annual Reports, Reports, and Statistics by an authorized administrator of TopSCHOLAR^{\circ}. For more information, please contact connie. foster@wku.edu.$

Books (cataloged volumes)* Bound Periodicals Serial Subscriptions Government Documents Microforms CD-ROM & Internet Databases** Manuscripts & Archives (linear feet) Sound Recordings (CD, audiotape, phono), Films & Videotapes, Graphic and Cartographic Materials	598,189 79,365 4,376 375,073 1,385,557 711 7,262 18,485
SERVICES	
Circulation (all areas)	
General	89,873
Reserve	13,656
Interlibrary Loan	
Borrowed	5,642
Loaned	5,682
Document Delivery on Campus	845
Information Services to Groups (calendar year)	
Number of Presentations	586
Number of Persons Served	15,718
Typical Week Statistics	
Reference Transactions (all areas)***	36,246
Patron Gate count (all areas)***	391,181
Extended Campus	
Requests for Service	4,497
Document Deliveries	3,030
EXPENDITURES	
Books, Videos, etc.	\$403,429
Serials (all formats)	\$1,506,972
Personnel and Other Operating Expenses	\$2,286,868
Total Expenditures	\$4,197,269

^{*} includes the withdrawal of 7,628 items.

^{**} Approximately 5,000 periodicals in full-text are accessible within these electronic databases.

^{***} Reduction possibly due to the discontinuance of LME classes delivered in the Library

Books (cataloged volumes) Bound Periodicals Serial Subscriptions Government Documents (not counted elsewhere) Microforms CD-ROM & Internet Databases* Manuscripts & Archives (linear feet) Sound Recordings (CD, audiotape, phono) Films & Videotapes, Graphic and Cartographic Materials	591,912 97,509 4,564 371,820 2,651,784 338 4,637
SERVICES	
Circulation	
General	139,447
Reserve	12,904
Interlibrary Loan	5.506
Borrowed	5,786
Loaned	6,592
Document Delivery on Campus	1,151
Information Services to Groups (calendar year)	
Number of Presentations	531
Number of Persons Served	11,873
Typical Week Statistics	
Reference Transactions (all areas)**	65,800
Patron Gate count (all areas)**	671,500
Extended Campus	•
Requests for Service	2,587
Document Deliveries	2,907
EXPENDITURES	
Books, Videos, etc.	\$459,917
Serials (all formats)	\$1,043,929
Personnel and Other Operating Expenses	\$2,026,318
Total Expenditures	\$4,429,622

^{*}Approximately 5,000 periodicals in full-text are accessible within these electronic databases.

^{**}Figures are extrapolated from typical week statistics as compiled for biennial IPEDS report in November 2000

Books (cataloged volumes) Bound Periodicals	573,650 90,622
Serial Subscriptions (includes electronic)	5,197
Government Documents (not counted elsewhere)	284,655
Microforms	2,626,513
CD-ROM & Internet Databases	784*
Manuscripts & Archives (linear feet)	4,583
Sound Recordings (CD, audiotape, phono), Films &	1,505
Videotapes, Graphic and Cartographic Materials	89,387
rideotapes, Orapine and Ourtograpme Praterials	0,507
SERVICE	
Circulation	
General	128,466
Reserve	19,916
Interlibrary Loan	
Borrowed	6,335
Lent	7,202
Document Delivery on Campus	1,525
Information Services to Groups (calendar year)	
Number of Presentations	571
Number of Persons Served	13,260
Typical Week Statistics	
Reference Transactions (all areas)	55,568**
Patron Gate count (all areas)	719,716**
Extended Campus	
Requests for Service	935
Document Deliveries	4,948
EXPENDITURES	
Books, Videos, etc.	\$364,323
Serials (all formats)	\$1,165,847
Personnel and Other Operating Costs	\$3,408,721
Total Expenditures	\$4,938,891

^{*3,458} periodicals in full text are accessible within these electronic databases

^{**}Figures are extrapolated from typical week statistics compiled for IPEDS reporting

Books (cataloged volumes) Bound Periodicals Serial Subscriptions (includes electronic) Government Documents (not counted elsewhere) Microforms CD-ROM & Internet Databases Manuscripts & Archives (linear feet) Sound Recordings (CD, audiotape, records),	562,759 87,531 5,100 277,821 2,598,577 725 4,546
Graphic and Cartographic Materials Films & Videos Graphic Materials (ERC & Museum) Cartographic Materials Total	18,064 4,421 55,748 11,154 3,626,446
SERVICES	
Circulation General Reserve	211,332 20,384
Interlibrary Loan Borrowed Lent Document Delivery on Campus	6,246 7,496 1,074
Extended Campus Requests for Service Document Deliveries Information Services to Groups (calendar year)	1,423 8,042
Number of Presentations Number of Persons Served Typical Week Statistics Gate Count (all areas)	621 16,837 602,926
Reference Transactions (all areas)	59,169
EXPENDITURES	
Books, Videos, etc. Serials (all formats) Personnel and Other Operating Costs Total Expenditures	\$426,255 \$1,011,660 \$3,130,294 \$4,568,209

COLLECTIONS

Books Serial Subscriptions Government Documents (not counted elsewhere) Microforms Computer Files (CDs, diskettes, tapes) Manuscripts & Archives (linear feet)	555,016 4,603 274,408 2,567,355 1,673 4,441
Sound Recordings (CDs, tapes, records)	11,340
Films & Videos	4,196
Graphic Materials (ERC & Museum)	55,323
Cartographic Materials	10,854
SERVICES	-,
Circulation	
General	328,278
Reserve	22,827
Interlibrary Loan	
Borrowed	4,591
Lent	8,786
Information Services to Groups (calendar year)	
Number of Presentations	596
Number of Persons Served	16,179
Typical Week Statistics	
Public Service Hours (main library)	107
Gate Count (all areas)	17,606
Reference Transactions (all areas)	1,695
EXPENDITURES	
Books Serials Personnel and Other Operating Expenses Total Expenditures	\$379,843 \$684,293 \$3,244,139 \$4,308,275

Data taken from internal reports

COLLECTIONS

Books	536,509
Serial Subscriptions	5,299
Government Documents (not counted elsewhere)	273,937
Microforms	2,497,121
Computer Files (CDs, diskettes, tapes)	404
Manuscripts & Archives (linear feet)	4,285
Sound Recordings (CDs, tapes, records)	11,184
Films & Videos	4,031
Graphic Materials (ERC & Museum)	53,791
Cartographic Materials 10,362	

SERVICES

Circulation

General	268,987
Reserve	30,353
Extended Campus	
Requests Received	885
Items Delivered	5163
Information Services to Groups (calendar year 1995)	
Number of Presentations	615
Number of Persons Served	15,715
Typical Week Statistics	
Gate Count (all areas)	490,165
Reference Transactions (all service areas)	101,835

EXPENDITURES

Books	\$410,561
Serials	\$802,923
Other Operating Costs	\$2,651,105.12
Total Expenditures	\$3,864,589.12

Data taken from internal reports

Books Serial Subscriptions Government Documents (not counted elsewhere) Microforms Computer Files (CDs, diskettes, tapes) Manuscripts & Archives (linear feet) Sound Recordings (CDs, tapes, records) Films & Videos Graphic Materials (ERC & Museum) Cartographic Materials	530,887 4,884 263,650 2,444,513 173 4,060 10,992 3,960 53,518 9,926
SERVICES	
Circulation	
General	253,413
Reserve	71,849
Interlibrary Loan	
Borrowed	5,504
Lent	5,697
Information Services to Groups (calendar year 1994)	
Number of Presentations	510
Number of Persons Served	17,623
Typical Week Statistics	
Public Service Hours (main library)	94.25
Gate Count (all areas)	14,728
Reference Transactions (all areas)	2,526
EXPENDITURES	
Books	\$344,473
Books	\$816,462
Other Operating Costs	\$2,270,519
Total Expenditures	\$3,431,454
•	